into the contract at its sole discretion and/or terminate any contract that presents an unacceptable level of risk to the 
State.    

CONTRACTOR AGREES: 

1. Knott’s Berry Farm agrees to be a Sponsor at the 2025 OC Fair from July 18, 2025, to August 17, 2025 
2. To provide pies and tickets as trade in the value of THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE 

DOLLARS AND EIGHTY CENTS ($3,429.80) Sixty-Five (65) pies and Twenty (20 tickets) 
3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos and that all display elements, materials 

and concepts provided by Sponsor require the approval of the District prior to implementation

[...]

Provisions into the contract at its sole discretion and/or terminate any contract that presents an unacceptable 
level of risk to the State.    

CONTRACTOR AGREES: 

 
1. AoPS Academy Irvine to be a sponsor of the 2025 Imaginology event occurring April 12, 2024 – April 13, 2025. 

2. To provide CASH in the sum of ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1,500) due upon execution of 
this agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than March 21, 2025. 

a. Payments shall be remitted to the following address:  

OC Fair & Event Center  
Attn: Accounts Receivable  

88 Fair Drive  
Costa Mesa, CA 92626